Regd. Off. & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125 001, INDIA Ph.: 01662-276178 Mobile: 98120-20111/40111/40222 Fax: 01662-276145 E-Mail: arceeind@rediffmail.com CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

03.11.2022

Corporate Relationship Department, The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, MUMBAI- 400 001. SECURITY CODE NO. 520121

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Board Meeting to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to Our Letter dated 02/11/2021 regarding meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Saturday, November 12, 2022 to consider and take on record inter alia the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September,2022. We hereby enclose copies of the Notice Published in (The Financial Express) English Newspaper and (Jansatta) Hindi newspaper on 03/11/2022.

This is for your information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Srishti Date: 2022.11.03 15:31:13+05'30' (SRISHTI)

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125001 (Haryana)
Ph No. 98120-20111, 98120-40111
Email ID: arceeind@rediffmail.com,
CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

NOTICE

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 12th day of November, 2022, Inter-aila, to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2022.

For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Place: Hisar (Haryana) Dated: 02.11.2022

(SHRUTI GUPTA) Director DIN- 01742368

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759 R/O: '118/610 A, Kaushalpuri-208012, Ph: 512-2526347, E Mail: prabhatsecurities@gmail.com, Website: www.prabhatsecuritiesitd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (LODR) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that (03/2022) Board Meeting of the Company is scheduled to be held at its Regd. Office, Kampur on Saturday, the 12th November, 2022 at 01:00 pm interalia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the quarter/half ended 30th September, 2022. The trading window in respect of Company's securities shall open after 48 hours of declaration of financial results of the Company for the Quarter/half year ended on 30th September, 2022. The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.prabhatsecuritiestid.com and may also be accessed at CSE & MSEI website at http://www.msei.in.

For Prabhat Securities Limited Ramakant Kushwaha Place: Kanpur

Date: 01.11.2022

(Managing Director)



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS
(INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial
Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
(CIN: L45101DL1979PLC009654)

Website:- www.aclinet.com, E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

Intimation for Board of Directors Meeting Intimation for Board of Directors Meeting Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities and exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, we wish to inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 14th November, 2022 at the Registered Office of the Company at A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi-110020, inter alia, to consider and take on record the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter and haif year ended 30th September, 2022 and other agenda items, if any.

The trading window for dealing in the equity shares of the Company is already closed for all designated persons, their immediate relatives, other connected persons and shall remain closed till the conclusion of 48 hours after the declaration of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September 2022.

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.11.2022 (Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary

INCONE FINANCE LIMITED 1212, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 CIN: U6509001 1992BI C051182

1

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumba Tel.: 011-25752308 / 25752310 Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LINkofbaroda.com | Website : www.bankofbaroda.com 2Nd Floor, Lajpat Nagar - Part 2, Above Hdfc Bank, N

CORRIGENDUM

This is in Reference to the Sale notice published in this newspape Authorised Officer of the Bank Of Baroda under the Loan A/C no 9460888 & 9460210 of MR. SUMAN MONDAL S/O fuction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest The Reserve price of Rs. 54,00,000/- and EMD amount of Rs. 5, exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with said notice are pertaining to the property Flat No. 506, 5th Floorst (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated Feet, Tower - Jubilant, Sikka Kaamna Greens, Plot No. GH-03e borrower Mr. Rakesh Ram Pathak Proprietor of M/s

Place: Delhi Date: 03-11-2022

Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, Notice is herebint of Rs. 6918663.11/- (Rupees Sixty nine lakh eighteen of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on the three and eleven paise only) including interest upto November, 2022 at 11.30 hrs (A.M) at Hotel Taj Mahal, Gol est plus other cost, charges and expenses thereon, less November, 2022 at 11.30 fits (A.W.) at noter lay mandar, occurring the consider and approve the Un-Audited Standalone and Co.

Results of the Company for the quarter and the half-year estimates invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of wailable, to redeem the secured assets.

2022, inter-alia any other matter;

Further, pursuant to clause 4 of schedule B of code of condulations, 2015 Trading Window has Directors, Promoters, Officers and designated employees of the Corporative Cotober, 2022 till 48 hours after the declaration of the fine company for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September 2 kW/o Late Rakesh Ram Pathak. 2022 for dealing in the securities of the Company.

The said notice may be assessed on the Company's website and also on Stock Exchanges Website at www. www.nseindia.com including Un-audited quarter and halfresults after approval by the Board.

Place: Lucknow

Dated: 2nd November, 2022

Company Secretary cur

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINA Regional Stressed Asset Recovery Branch: 4th Floor, Paice New Delhi - 110008. Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Rajendra Bhawan, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008.

POSSESSION NOTICE

201301 (Uttar Pradesh). Please ignore the details of the Flat no Pathak W/o Late Rakesh Ram Pathak and guarantors erroneously mentioned, All other details and terms & conditions will hak W/o Late Rakesh Ram Pathak residing at Flat no. Paschim Vihar New Delhi-110063 and Mr. Anand Amrit Raj Tata Capitalyay residing at Village & post Ramchanderpur, Thawe, 1440 to pay in full and discharge your liabilities to the bank 31.66/- (Rupees Sixty Lakh thirty three thousand six K M SUGAR MILLS Lity six paise only) along with future interest w.e. f.01.10.2021 ses since the date of NPA till realisation.

Ses since the date of INPAUL realisation.

CIN No.: L15421UP1971PLC003492, ing failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Regd. Office: 11-Moti Bhavan, Collector Ganj, Kanpu general that the undersigned has taken possession of the Corp. Office: 76-Eldeco Green, Gomti Nagar, Lucknowlow in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub section E-mail; cs@kmsugar.in Phone: 0512-2310762, 0; with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 ha year 2022. NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING articular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to

Pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Ly dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the

Authorised Officer (Bank of Baroda)

HERO FINCORP LIMITED

CIN: U74899DL1991PLC046774 FOIOFfice: 34, Community Centre, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057

ine: 011-4948 7150 | Fax: 011-4948 7197, 011-4948 7198 Email: litigation@herofincorp.com Website: www.herofincorp.com

3(2) OF THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION ND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

Hospital, Ashok Vihar, Phase-3, Gurgaon-122001. arantor), residing at H.No.1258/4, Sector-4, Gurgaon, d also at, S/o Rattan Singh, Village-Dhanwapur,

uarantor), residing at 227, Urban Estate, Sector-4,

FORM A **PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**

Noida -201301

15.11.2022

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Barikruptcy & (Borrower), having its registered office at Plot No.505-506, (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Rer. Gurgaon, Haryana-122052, also at- Plot No.505-506, FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CRED Hospital, Ashok Vihar, Phase-3, Gurgaon-122001. VISHAL LAKTO INDIA LIMIT ngh (Co-Borrower) Guaranton, residing at G-6, Palam

000		
	RELEVAN	T PARTICULARS
1.	Name of corporate debtor	Vishal Lakto India Limited
2.	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	06.12.1994
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC - Delhi
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U15204HR1994PLC032464
5.	Address of the registered office and '?' principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	U 52/33,U block, DLF Phase Gurugram, Haryana, 12202
6.	Insolvency commencement date in * . respect of corporate debtor	31.10.2022
7.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	29.04.2023
8.	Name and registration number of the	Mr. Ashish Singh

nsolvency professional acting as interim

resolution professional, as registered with

resolution professional

resolution professional

the Board

Address and e-mail of the interim

10. Address and e-mail to be used for

11. Last date for submission of claims

correspondence with the interim

-Borrower/ Guarantor), residing at G-6, Palam Vihar tal, Ashok Vihar, Phase-3, Gurgaon-122001. Borrowers") had entered Master Facilities and Addendum Agreement all dated 30.11.2017, Facility and Supplemental Agreement dated 22.03.2021, with nereinafter referred to as "HFCL") having its Registered Mr. Ashish Singh

| BBI/IPA-002/IP/N00416/201 8, 83,000/- (Rupees Eight Lash Eighty-Three Thousand nal Term Loan, from HFCL, by way of hypothecation of

n, Haryana -122006.

Flat No 901, Tower A-3, Clean favour of HFCL: Model No. Manufacturer Dealer/ Vendor Tajin Machine

Quantity Unit No-153A, Fifth Floor To complete with all Corenthum Sector-62, Noidtelectrical panel Tajin Machine Tools

hinery shall hereinafter be referred to as "Secured

जनसता

3 नवंबर, 2022



क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय : दि

ई-मेल आईडी

puniab national bank the name you can BANK upon!

क्रेज−1L दिल्ली−110091 n): 011 22779758

अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हेत

एतद्वारा जन सामान्य को तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(रॉ) एवं जमानती(यॉ) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभूत लेनदार अधिकारी के रूप में विस्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण

ऑफ इण्डिया (प्रतिभृत लेनदार) के अधिकृत प्राधिकारी द्वारा किया गया था, नीचे वर्णित कर्जदार(रीं) एवं जमानती(चीं) त ''उवत अधिनियम'' के रूप में संदर्भित) के अंतर्गत और है यही है'' तथा ''जो कुछ है वही है'' आधार पर नीचे वर्णित तिथियों पर की जायेगी। आरक्षित मूल्य तथा जमा धरोहर व प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत, एक मांग सूचना दिनांकित

क्र,सं.	शाखा का नाम एवं पता	
1.	कर्जदार तथा जमानती यों	
7.18	के नाम	

शाखा-दीपाली चौक, दूरभाष-7063208696

2. श्री जितन बना पुत्र राकेश बना, मकान नंबर: 93, पॅकिट-12, सेक्टर-24, रोहिणी, के अंदर प्रतिभुगतान करने को कहा गया था। 3. श्री राकेश बत्रा, मकान नंबर: 93, पॉकेट-12, सेक्टर-24, रोहिणी, दिल्ली-110085 हो चुके हैं, अतएव एतदद्वारा ऋणकर्ता / गारंटर को तथा

संपत्तिः पूरी तीसरी मंजिल (छत,टेरेस के अधिकारों के साथ) चार मंजिला निर्मित फ्री होल्ड संपत्ति का हिस्सा, सम्पत्ति सं. 93, रणित संपत्ति का, प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2005 के लेआउट प्लान में स्थित, श्री जितन बत्रा पुत्र श्री राकेश बत्रा के नाम पर।

सीमाएँ:- पूर्व प्रवेश पश्चिमः प्लॉट संख्याः 86, उत्तरः प्लॉट संख्याः 94, दक्षिणः प्लॉट संख्याः 92

ई-नीलामी की तिथि और समयः 18.11.2022 को पूर्वीह 12 बजे से शाम 5:00 बजे के बीच 10 मिनट स्वतः असीमित विस्तार्थ उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की राशि - रु. 4,90,000/- (रुपये चार लाख नब्बे हजार मात्र) @ 10% बोली वृद्धि मूल्य-10,000/- (रुपये दस हजार मात्र)।

gn.ti.	शाखा का नाम एवं पता
2.	कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों
	के नाम

शाखा - भंगेल, दूरभाष - 7471191739

1. राजेश कुमार शर्मा, प्रोपराइटर-मैसर्स अर्णव ट्रेडिंग कम्पनी एच -283, पहली मंजिल, ब्लॉक-एच, सेक्टर -12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रौं एवं अन्य शुल्कों इत्यादि के साथ, पूर्ण मुगतान होने तक

2. राजेश कुमार शर्मा, प्रोपराइटर-मैसर्स अर्णव ट्रेडिंग कम्पनी ई–398, सेक्टर-11, प्रताप विहार गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश

संपत्तिः एच -283, पहली मंजिल, ब्लॉक-एच सेक्टर -12, प्रताप विहार, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश। ई-मीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे पूर्वो. से 5.00 बजे अप, के बीच 10 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार आरक्षित मूल्य रु. 29,00,000/- (रुपये उनतीस लाख मात्र) जमा की जाने वाली धरोहर राशि - रु. 2,90,000/- (रुपये दो ल

शास्त्रा का नाम एवं पता

रोहिणी सेक्टर-16 शाखा, दूरभाष : 011-27573662

कर्जदार : कामिनी गुप्ता एवं राजेश गुप्ता, निवासी : म.नं. 1/10073, टॉप फ्लोर, गली नं. कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों शाहदरा, दिल्ली-110032

संपत्ति संख्या 1. संपत्ति संख्या 11/164, अपर ग्राठंड फ्लोर, छोटा गुरुद्वारा वाली गली, जैन साड़ीज के पास, तेलीवाड़ा, शाहदस, संपत्ति की सीमाएं: पूर्व: अन्य संपत्ति, पश्चिम: गली, उत्तर: अन्य प्लॉट और दक्षिण: संपत्ति का हिस्सा

ई-मीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे अप. से 5.00 बजे अप. तक 10 मिनट के असीमित स्वतः विस्त की दर से, संविदा वृद्धि राशि : रु. 10,000/-

कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों

सम्पत्ति सं. 1. फ्लैट सं. जी-1, बी-1/120, भूतल, डीएलएफ दिलशाद एक्स. II, साहिबाबाद, गानियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201005000073), पताः डब्ल्यूजेड-112ए/ भूतल, गली सं. 10, कृष्णा उत्तर : सम्पत्ति बी1/121, दक्षिण : सम्पत्ति बी1/119, पूर्व : सम्पत्ति बी1/113, पश्चिम : 30 फीट रोड

ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे अप. से 5.00 बजे अप. तक 10 मिनट के असीमित स्वतः विस्तर : रु. 1,20,000/- (रुपये एक लाख बीस हजार मात्र) 10% की दर से, संविदा वृद्धि मूल्प : रु. 12,000/- (रुपये बास्त हजार मुळा) इत्यादि का, पूर्ण भुगतान होने तक होनेवाली वसूली इ. कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों कर्जदार : इजहार-उल-हक पत्र इकरामल हक एवं जीशान-उल-हक एवं जला-इक एवं जला-

के नाम

कर्जदार : इजहार-उल-हक पुत्र इकरामुल हक एवं जीशान-उल-हक पुत्र इजहार-उल-ह विजय पार्क, मौजपुर, दिल्ली-110053

सम्पत्ति सं. 1. प्लैट सं. इं-670, गली नं. 3, एलआईबी फ्लैट, तीसरी मंजिल छत के अधिकार सहित, मस्जिद वाली गली, बाब्स, प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ सम्पत्ति की सीमाएं : पूर्व : गली 15 फीट चौड़ी, पश्चिम : अन्य सम्पत्ति, उत्तर : अन्य सम्पत्ति तथा दक्षिण : अन्य सम्पत्ति । ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बने अप. से 5.00 बने अप. तक 10 मिनट के असीमित स्वतः विस्तान्यलब्द समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा दर से, संविदा वृद्धि मूल्य-8,400/-

कर्जदार तथा जमानती/याँ के नाम

कर्जदार : अनिल कुमार झा एवं अर्चना झा पत्नी अनिल कुमार झा, निवासी : म.नं. डी-2य रुप में सावधान किया जाता है कि संपत्ति का लेन-देन न 8, न्यू सभापुर (निकट एमसीडी प्राइमरी स्कूल), दिल्ली-110094

सम्पत्ति सं. 1 सम्पत्ति सं. 272/2, दूसरी मंजिल, खसरा नं. 316, गली नं. 12, भजनपुरा, दिल्ली-110053. सम्मत्ति की सीमाएं : पूर्व : अन्य सम्मति, पश्चिम : सम्मति बी-272, उत्तर : गली नं. 12 एवं दक्षिण : अन्य सम्मति। ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे अप. से 5.00 बजे अप. तक 10 मिनट के असीमित स्वतः विस्ता पुत्रसा:

की दर से, संविदा वृद्धि मूल्य-14,300/

कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों

कर्जदार : श्रीमती प्रीति नेहा और श्री चरणजीत सिंह संपत्ति संख्या 178-ए /III, पहली मॉजियी —110018 श्री अनिल कुमार 178-ए भूतल मध्य भाग जीवन नगर सरकारी स्कूल के पास, नई दिर

संपत्ति संख्या 1. संपत्ति संख्या 178-ए / III, प्रथम तल जीवन नगर आश्रम, नई दिल्ली 11001 का समस्त भाग, सीमाएँ : उत्तर: प्रवेश, दक्षिण: संपत्ति संख्या 178-बी, पूर्व: संपत्ति संख्या 178ए/बी, पश्चिम: अन्यं संपत्ति ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे अप. से 5.00 बजे अप. तक 10 मिनट के असीमित हसतः विस वाली घरोहर राशि : रु. 1,22,000/-- (रुपये एक लाख बाईस हजार मात्र) 10% की दर से, संविदा वृद्धि मृल्य : रु. 12,250

कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों

शास्त्रा का नाम एवं पता शास्त्रा-होलम्बी, दूरभाष 8571838312, \$800266824 श्री अश्वनी कुमार शर्मा पुत्र तीरथ राम शर्मा, फ्लैट नंबर 464, दूंसरी मंजिल, पॅकिट 11, दिल्ली-110040

संपत्तिः डीडीए जनता फ्लैट नंबर ४६४, दूसरी मजिल, पॅकिट ११, सेक्टर ए ६, नरेला दिल्ली -110040, सीमाएँ : पूर्वः - नीचे 🚳 सीएससी, पॉकेट-ई, मयूर विहार, फेज-II, दिल्ली-110091 ई-नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय : 18.11.2022 को 12.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 5.00 बजे अप. के बीच 10 मिनट के असीमित विस्ता 🖟 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 के तहत प्रदत्त शांकि का प्रयोग 60,000/- (रुपये साठ हजार मात्र) @ 10% संविदा वृद्धि मूल्य-10000/-(रुपये दस हजार मात्र).

कर्जदार तथा जमानती/यों

नीचे खुला

क्र.सं. शाखा का नाम एवं पता शाखा-होलम्बी, दूरभाष 8571838312, 8800266824

क्षणियाल, नरेला, दिल्ली-110040 जीपाल, नरेला, दिल्ली-110040 इसके अलावा: - पलैट नंबर 235, ब्लॉक ए, पॉकेट 11, सेक्टर ए 6, नरेला दिल्ली -11 और आम जनता को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताकारी

संपत्तिः फ्लैट नंबर 235, तीसरी मंजिल (जनता श्रेणी के तहत) पंकिट नंबर 11, सेक्टर ए 6, नरेला, दिल्ली -110040 की संपत्ति 3 की उप-धारा (4) के तहत उसे प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग

कं समय : 18 11 2022 को 12.00 बजे पर्या. से 5.00 बजे अप. के बीच 10 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार सी की धारा 13 के उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है, सेबी (सूचीयन र्व में परिसंपत्ति वसूली प्रबंधन शाखा के रूप में विदित)

वाड़ा, शाहदरा, दिल्ली-110032, स्वामी-रवि सदाना, पताः भूतल, झिलमिल कॉलोनी, दिल्ली-110032 को सूचना में कर्जदार:- मैसर्स शेन इम्पेक्स, प्रोपराइटर: श्री जितन बना, ई-128, सेक्टर-5, बवाना वं अट्ठासी पैसे मात्र) (30.06.2022 तक ब्याज सिंहत) और वाली वसूली को घटाने के बाद, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा

उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत, 31 अक्टूबर 2022 को

च्य रूप में सावधान कियां जाता है कि संपत्ति का लेन-देन .88/- (रुपये बारह लाख पांच हजार छह सौ उनहत्तर एवं बाग के प्रभाराधीन होगा।

वेवरण:

साथ है और 11/499 पर, खसरा सं. 642 में से, ग्राम-(6.5 वर्ग मीटर) है और जो श्री रवि सदाना के पक्ष में है।

(पाधिकृत अधिकारी/भृत्व्य प्रवंचक), पंचाब नेशनल बेंक

punjab national bank the name you can BANK upon

केज-।। दिल्ली-110091 ाय): 011.22779758

कर्जदार : संदीप साजन एवं हरेन्द्र कुमार महाराज, फ्लैट सं. जी-1, बी-1/120, भुवल, पूर्व में परिसंपत्ति वसूली प्रवंधन शाखा के रूप में विदित) कलदार : सदाभ सामन एवं हरफ कुमार महाराज, पलट स. जा-1, बा-1/120, भूतल, े अधिकारी के रूप में वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201005, कैलास पुत्र किशन आर्थ : 53-54, पॉकेट-8, सेक्टर त "उत्तत अधिनियम" के रूप में संदर्भित) के अंतर्गत और । प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोगांतर्गत, एक मांग सूचना दिनांकित सं: 04, संजय सीप्रलवाई नरेला, दिव्ली-110040 को सूचना (रुपये दस लाख बहत्तर हजार दो सौ इकतीस एवं बहत्तर

> हैं, अतएव एतद्द्वारा ऋणकर्ता / गारंटर को तथा जनसाधारण के प्रयोगांतर्गत, 1 नवंबर 2022 को, अधिग्रहण कर लिया है।

1,88,042.86 अर्थात् रु. 10,72,231.72/- (रुपये दस लाख राशि पर भावी ब्याज, व्ययों एवं अन्य शुल्कों इत्यादि के साथ, का: 001210-करोल बाग के प्रभाराधीन होगा।

नई दिल्ली-110018, क्षेत्र माप 75 वर्ग गज, खसरा सं. 2 का

punjab national bank ...the name you can BANK upon!

फोज-"II" , दिल्ली--110091 * . - 22779758, 22785289

हित अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत पंजाब नेशनल बैंक, सर्कल प्रताप, श्री विनीत कुमार चौहान और श्री सोमपाल राणा त में उल्लिखित राशि रु. 4308869.78 (रुपये तैंतालीस लाख कर्जदारः श्री देवेंद्र सिंह और श्रीमती रंजन देवी दोनों निवासी मकान नंबर 122, ग्राम चोरफ अन्य खर्च, उक्त नोटिस की तिथि से / उक्त नोटिस की

आरसी इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय एवं कार्यः 7वां के.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवंडी राना, हिसार–125001 (हरियाणा) फोन न0.: 98120-20111, 98120-40111 इंमेल आईडी: arceeind@rediffmail.com, सीआईएन: L'29120HR1992PLC031681

सूचना

एतदहारा स्वित किया जाता है, सेवी (स्वीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेकाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ प्रतित विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ, 30 शिताबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और अमाही के लिए अन्हेंक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विवार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 12 नवम्बर, 2022, को आयोजित की जाएगी।

कृतेः आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता/-

स्थानः हिसार (हरियाणा) दिनांकः 02.11.2022

(श्रुति गुप्ता) निदेशक DIN-01742368

COURT NOTICE

(U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC) In The Court Of Ms. Neelan Arora Principal Judge Family Court, Ludhiana Jaswinderjit Kaur

Gurminder Singh CNR NO: PBL D01-001441-2022 Next Date : 22-11-2022 Publication Issued To: Gurminder Singh @ Pally S/o Joginder Singh R/o H. No 104-b, New Sukhdev Nagar, Bhamian Kalan Road, Kulanwal Ludhiana

In above titled case, the defendant(s)/ respondent(s) could not be served. It is ordered that defendant(s)/respondent(s) should appear in person or through coursel on 22-11-2022 at 10:00 a.m. for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov. in/?trs=district_notice&district=Ludhiana Principal Judge Family Court Ludhiana

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759 R/O: '118/610 A, Kaushalpuri-208012, Ph: 512-2526347,

E Mail: prabhatsecurities@gmail.com, Website: www.prabhatsecuritiesltd.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (LODR) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that (03/2022) Board Meeting of the Company is scheduled to be held at its Regd, Office, Kanpur on Saturday, the 12th November, 2022 at 01:00 pm inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the quarter/half ended 30th September, 2022.

The trading window in respect of Company's securities shall open after 48 hours of declaration of financial results of the Company for the Quarter/half year ended on 30's September, 2022.

The said Notice may be accessed on the Company's website at http://www.prabhatsecuritiesItd.com and may also be accessed at CSE & MSEI website at http://www.msei.in.

For Prabhat Securities Limited Ramakant Kushwaha

For Prabhat Securities Limited Ramakant Kushwaha

Place: Kanpur
Date: 01.11.2022 (Managing Director)

Criminal Courts, Ludiniana In the court of Ms. Divya Sharma JMIC Ludhiana

Date: 23-11-2022

next date, purpose of case orders and judgments as well as other case information is available on http://districts.ecourts.gov.in/ludhiana CNR NO: PBLD03-034032-2021

Ultsay

Ms Leo"s Garments Publication Issued To: 1. Ms Leo's garments nizampur malhaur, chinghat pargana, lucknow-226028 through its